ISP #1 Rescheduled Payouts

Flight 1

Tournament Payout

1st Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net

Flight 2

Tournament Payout

1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
4th Net
5th Net
6th Net

Flight 3

Tournament Payout

1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
4th Net
5th Net
6th Net

Flight 4

Tournament Payout

1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
4th Net
5th Net
6th Net

Flight 5

Tournament Payout

1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
4th Net
5th Net
6th Net

Player
Rex, Doug
Laurie, Alfred
Pequette, Craig
Gaddis, Randy
Gunther, Mark R.
Mannette, Kevin

Player
Roylance
Krepp, Tim
Lutynski
Tangredi
Ziemer
Younce

Player
Cuthbertson
Schwab
Rennaker
Friesen
Kelley, S
Schade

Player
Brown, Shawn
Bumguardner, Max
Ferre, Steve
Emmett, Bob
Pronsati, Paul
McRae, Gordon

Player
Gaylord, Tim
Stratford, John
Marshall, Jeff
Crane, Tom
Sautel, Tim
Lackey, Greg

Award
$100.00
$60.00
$45.00
$100.00
$60.00
$45.00

Award
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Award
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Award
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Award
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

Skins 7 @ $18

Score

70 Pequette (2)
72 Gardner
72 Moore (3)
69 Laurie
69

70

Skins 5 @ $25

Score

69 Scott

71 Roylance (2)
71 Piplica
71 Ross

72

72

Skins 6 @ $22

Score

Kelley S (2)
Rennaker
O'Neil

Leveille, Darren
Schade

Skins 4 @ $36

Score

66 Bumguardner
66|Ferre

71 Jagels
71|Pronsati

71

73

Skins 2 @ $72

Score

67 Stratford
69 Battaglioli
71

71

71

72

Skin Not Paid on Site

36
18

Skin Not Paid on Site

Skin Not Paid on Site

Skin Not Paid on Site

Skin Not Paid on Site

CTP

Gunther |paid

CTP
Piplica paid

CTP
Cuthberthson Paid

CTP
Leveille Paid

CTP
Benn Paid



Flight 6

Tournament Payout Skins 4 @ $31.00 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP
Player Award Score Unknown
1st Net Asselborn, Dean $100.00 67 Foster
2nd Net Foster, Kevin $80.00 68 Clarke
3rd Net Kiefer, Karl $70.00 69 Watson (2)
4th Net Mitchell, Robert $60.00 70
5th Net Gower, Matt $50.00 70
6th Net Queen, Mike $40.00 74
Flight 7
Tournament Payout Skins 5 @ $27 | Skin Not Paid on Site CTP
Player Award Score Steele Paid
1st Net Calvert, David $100.00 64 Calvert
2nd Net Holligan, Jeff $80.00 68 O'Leary
3rd Net Frey, Ron $70.00 70|Steele
4th Net Barnard, Chuck $60.00 70| Caley (2)
5th Net Caley, Chris $50.00 72
6th Net Larsen, Bruce $40.00 73
Flight 8
Tournament Payout Skins9 @ $16  Skin Not Paid on Site CTP
Player Award Score Geitner Paid
1st Gross Geitner, Neil $100.00 94|0'Dell $16.00
2nd Gross O'Dell, John $60.00 68| Daniels $32.00
3rd Gross Mulford, John $45.00 96| Schmidt
1st Net Valverde, lvan $100.00 70 Roth
2nd Net Acuna, Raul $60.00 98 Valverde (2)
3rd Net Daniels, John $45.00 71|Geitner (2)




