## ISP #1 Rescheduled Payouts

Flight 1

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 7 @ \$18	Skin Not Paid on Site	СТР	
	Player	Award	Score				
1st Gross	Rex, Doug	\$100.00	70	Pequette (2)	36	Gunther	paid
2nd Gross	Laurie, Alfred	\$60.00	72	Gardner	18		
3rd Gross	Pequette, Craig	\$45.00	72	Moore (3)			
1st Net	Gaddis, Randy	\$100.00	69	Laurie			
2nd Net	Gunther, Mark R.	\$60.00	69				
3rd Net	Mannette, Kevin	\$45.00	70				

Flight 2

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 5 @ \$25	Skin Not Paid on Site	СТР	
	Player	Award	Score			Piplica	paid
1st Net	Roylance	\$100.00	69	Scott			
2nd Net	Krepp, Tim	\$80.00	71	Roylance (2)			
3rd Net	Lutynski	\$70.00	71	Piplica			
4th Net	Tangredi	\$60.00	71	Ross			
5th Net	Ziemer	\$50.00	72				
6th Net	Younce	\$40.00	72				

Flight 3

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 6 @ \$22	Skin Not Paid on Site		СТР	
	Player	Award	Score			Cu	thberthson	Paid
1st Net	Cuthbertson	\$100.00		Kelley S (2)				
2nd Net	Schwab	\$80.00		Rennaker				
3rd Net	Rennaker	\$70.00		O'Neil				
4th Net	Friesen	\$60.00		Leveille, Darren				
5th Net	Kelley, S	\$50.00		Schade				
6th Net	Schade	\$40.00						

Flight 4

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 4 @ \$36	Skin Not Paid on Site	CTP	
	Player	Award	Score			Leveille	Paid
1st Net	Brown, Shawn	\$100.00	66	Bumguardner			
2nd Net	Bumguardner, Max	\$80.00	66	Ferre			
3rd Net	Ferre, Steve	\$70.00	71	Jagels			
4th Net	Emmett, Bob	\$60.00	71	Pronsati			
5th Net	Pronsati, Paul	\$50.00	71				
6th Net	McRae, Gordon	\$40.00	73				

Flight 5

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 2 @ \$72	Skin Not Paid on Site	СТР	
	Player	Award	Score			Benn	Paid
1st Net	Gaylord, Tim	\$100.00	67	Stratford			
2nd Net	Stratford, John	\$80.00	69	Battaglioli			
3rd Net	Marshall, Jeff	\$70.00	71				
4th Net	Crane, Tom	\$60.00	71				
5th Net	Sautel, Tim	\$50.00	71				
6th Net	Lackey, Greg	\$40.00	72				

## Flight 6

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 4 @ \$31.00	Skin Not Paid on Site	СТР	
	Player	Award	Score			Unknown	
1st Net	Asselborn, Dean	\$100.00	67	Foster			
2nd Net	Foster, Kevin	\$80.00	68	Clarke			
3rd Net	Kiefer, Karl	\$70.00	69	Watson (2)			
4th Net	Mitchell, Robert	\$60.00	70				
5th Net	Gower, Matt	\$50.00	70				
6th Net	Queen, Mike	\$40.00	74				

## Flight 7

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 5 @ \$27	Skin Not Paid on Site	СТР	
	Player	Award	Score			Steele	Paid
1st Net	Calvert, David	\$100.00	64	Calvert			
2nd Net	Holligan, Jeff	\$80.00	68	O'Leary			
3rd Net	Frey, Ron	\$70.00	70	Steele			
4th Net	Barnard, Chuck	\$60.00	70	Caley (2)			
5th Net	Caley, Chris	\$50.00	72				
6th Net	Larsen, Bruce	\$40.00	73				

## Flight 8

<b>Tournament Payout</b>				Skins 9 @ \$16	Skin Not Paid on Site	CTP	
	Player	Award	Score			Geitner	Paid
1st Gross	Geitner, Neil	\$100.00	94	O'Dell	\$16.00		
2nd Gross	O'Dell, John	\$60.00	68	Daniels	\$32.00		
3rd Gross	Mulford, John	\$45.00	96	Schmidt			
1st Net	Valverde, Ivan	\$100.00	70	Roth			
2nd Net	Acuna, Raul	\$60.00	98	Valverde (2)			
3rd Net	Daniels, John	\$45.00	71	Geitner (2)			